
WLI 2011-2012  

Roster 

Name Email 

Allison Armusewicz aarmusewicz@niagaracc.suny.edu 

Beth Tarquino batarquino@bryantstratton.edu 

Carol Marriott cmarriott@genesee.edu 

Denise Harris dharris@hilbert.edu 

Dr. Debra Colley dcolley@niagara.edu 

Dr. Illana Lane illana.lane@medaille.edu 

Dr. Jayne Swanson swansoje@alfredstate.edu 

Dr. Judy Horowitz judith.m.horowitz@medaille.edu 

Dr. Judy Langworthy judy.langworthy@fredonia.edu 

Dr. Katherine Buvoltz katie.buvoltz@houghton.edu 

Dr. Kathleen Linaker Linakerk@dyc.edu 

Dr. Lisa Hunter hunterlr@buffalostate.edu 

Dr. Marlene Collins Blair marlene.collins@houghton.edu 

Dr. Marvel Ross Jones merossjones@bryantstratton.edu 

Dr. Maureen Finney finneym@dyc.edu 

Dr. Nancy Casey ncasey@sbu.edu 

Dr. Pauline Hoffmann hoffmann@sbu.edu 

Dr. Peggy Yehl Burke pyburke@sbu.edu 

Dr. Sonja Brown Givens sonja.givens@esc.edu 

Dr. Sue McMillen mcmillse@buffalostate.edu 

Dr. Suzanne Wagner scwagner@niagara.edu 

Dr. Teresa Donegan donegant@dyc.edu 

Dr. Terrie Mangione mangiont@canisius.edu 

Dr. Theresa Harris Tiggs harrista@buffalostate.edu 

Elizabeth Smith easmith2@buffalo.edu 

Gina Weaver gmweaver@genesee.edu 

Heather Cruz cruzh@ecc.edu 

Karen Macris kmacris@bryantstratton.edu 

Kathryn Meloon kameloon@genesee.edu 

Kathy Border borderk@trocaire.edu 

Kathy Saunders saunders@niagaracc.suny.edu 

Laura Sommer lsommer@daemen.edu 

Laurie Barnum lbarnum@buffalo.edu 

Maria Povlock povlockm@trocaire.edu 



Martha Dixon dixon@ecc.edu 

Mary Borgognoni meb@niagara.edu 

Megan Stadler mstadler@niagaracc.suny.edu 

Megan Toohey metoohey@buffalo.edu 

Monica White monica.white@fredonia.edu 

Nicole Miller millern@trocaire.edu 

Petrina Hill Cheatom cheatom@ecc.edu 

Sherrie Gustas sgustas@daemen.edu 

Sue Viscomi sviscomi@hilbert.edu 

Vonetta Rhodes vrhodes@niagaracc.suny.edu 

Wendy Dresser-Recktenwald dressews@alfredstate.edu 

 


